

## PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 45047251

---

Data publicarii	02.03.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.005,18 RON - 6.005,18 RON

---

Descriere: DETERGENT VASE PUR 1.35 LT. buc. 32 11.89 380.48 72.29 2 CIF CREAM . DUO buc. 32 13.58 434.56 82.57 3 DETERGENT PRONTO PARCHET-LEMN DUO buc. 3 23.99 71.97 13.67 4 RIVEX DETERGENT PARDOSELI CERAMICE DUO buc. 15 24.98 374.70 71.19 5 DEZINFECTANT DOMESTOS DUO buc. 17 15.98 271.66 51.62 6 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA SET 100 BUC./CUT. set 28 26.99 755.72 143.59 7 LAVETE COLOR USCATE 3 BUC./SET set 44 5.98 263.12 49.99 8 LAVETE UMEDE SET DUO set. 18 14.98 269.64 51.23 9 BURETE VASE MARIME MEDIE 5 BUC./SET DUO set 15 9.98 149.70 28.44 10 SOLUTIE CURATAT GEAMURI AJAX CU POMPITA DUO buc. 15 13.98 209.70 39.84 11 PROSOP HARTIE ROLA 100 METRI 100% CELUOZA 2 STR. CAL. PREMIUM rola 44 9.99 439.56 83.52 12 SERVETELE POP UP 2 STR. 200 BUC./CUT. cut. 22 4.99 109.78 20.86 13 SPRAY PRONTO MULTISUPRAFETE DUO buc. 15 28.99 434.85 82.62 14 BURETE SARMA INOX SET 5 BUC. set 15 5.89 88.35 16.79 15 PERIE SPALAT STICLE buc. 20 7.99 159.80 30.36 16 SPRAY INSECTICID BAYGON 400 ML. buc. 11 15.99 175.89 33.42 17 PUDRA CURATAT VESELA SANO 600 GR. buc. 15 7.99 119.85 22.77 18 REZERVA MOP buc. 34 8.89 302.26 57.43 19 ALCOOL SANITAR 70 GRADE 500 ML. buc. 21 5.99 125.79 23.90 20 DETERGENT SOLID VASE cut. 24 10.99 263.76 50.11 21 FARAS PVC buc. 2 3.99 7.98 1.52 22 MANUSI MENAJ DIV. MARIMI pac. 28 5.99 167.72 31.87 23 SACI MENAJ 35 LT. PREMIUM CU SNUR rola 66 6.49 428.34 81.38 TRANSPORT GRATUIT

---